9
22
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 227
227
Connectors – Crimp Terminals
C
on

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
An adjustable ratchet crimp tool for pre-insulated terminals.The tool crimps red, blue
and yellow insulated terminals and features simultaneous compression of both
conductor and insulation. During the crimping process a digit is indented above the
conductor crimp to verify correct usage i.e. Red=1, Blue=2 and Yellow=5.
Female Nylon Flag Disconnectors
658-1576.3 0.8
Blue - 16 Amp
658-1456.3 0.8
Red - 12 Amp
100+50+10+5+1+Tab Size
Price Per PackOrder
Code
100 Per Pack
FOR SUITABLE CRIMP TOOL SEE ORDER CODE 658-169 BELOW
CS381
Ratchet Crimp Tool
Right Angle Flag Terminal Type
658-169DHCR-FL
25+10+5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
Double jaw ratchet tool for crimping fully insulated nylon right angle flat terminals 0.25
to 1.5 sq.mm
CS382X
Heat Shrinkable
Duraseal
309-1739100DP-2-63 blue 6.35 push on
309-1727100DP-2-63 red 6.35 push on
309-168550DR-4-60 yellow ring 6mm
309-167350DR-4-50 yellow ring 5mm
309-166150DR-4-40 yellow ring 4mm
309-1715100DR-6-40 blue ring 6mm
309-1703100DR-6-40 blue ring 5mm
309-1697100DR-6-40 blue ring 4mm
309-1650100DR-2-60 red ring 6mm
309-1648100DR-2-50 red ring 5mm
309-1636100DR-2-40 red ring 4mm
309-162450DS-10-12 yellow splice
309-1612100DS-14-16 blue splice
309-1600100DS-18-22 red splice
25+10+5+1+
Price Per Pack
Order Code
Pack